 Regatron Power Supplies
 DC Power Supplies TopCon Quadro Series
 Overview Standard Types, valid from 15.04.09
Output voltage
range (VDC)
Output power
range (kW)
Output current
range (A)
Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth
Weight
(kg) Type
 0 – 52  0 – 20  0 – 500  19“ x 9 U x 590  64  TC.P.20.52.480.S
 0 – 52  0 – 32  0 – 700  19“ x 9 U x 590  68  TC.P.32.52.480.S
 0 – 65  0 – 20  0 – 385  19“ x 9 U x 590  64  TC.P.20.65.480.S
 0 – 65  0 – 32  0 – 600  19“ x 9 U x 590  68  TC.P.32.65.480.S
 0 – 100  0 – 20  0 – 250  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.100.480.S
 0 – 100  0 – 32  0 – 400  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.100.480.S
 0 – 130  0 – 20  0 – 192  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.130.480.S
 0 – 130  0 – 32  0 – 308  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.130.480.S
 0 – 200  0 – 20  0 – 125  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.200.480.S
 0 – 200  0 – 32  0 – 200  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.200.480.S
 0 – 400  0 – 20  0 – 63  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.400.480.S
 0 – 400  0 – 32  0 – 100  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.400.480.S
 0 – 500  0 – 20  0 – 50  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.500.480.S
 0 – 500  0 – 32  0 – 80  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.500.480.S
 0 – 600  0 – 20  0 – 40  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.600.480.S
 0 – 600  0 – 32  0 – 66  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.600.480.S
 0 – 800  0 – 20  0 – 32  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.800.480.S
 0 – 800  0 – 32  0 – 50  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.800.480.S
 0 – 1000  0 – 20  0 – 25  19“ x 9 U x 590  64 TC.P.20.1000.480.S
 0 – 1000  0 – 32  0 – 40  19“ x 9 U x 590  68 TC.P.32.1000.480.S
• AC line input: 3 x 432-528 VAC, line frequency: 48-62 Hz
• Refer to type-specific technical datasheet for more detailed specifications.
• Contact factory for availability of models with output voltage ranges not listed here.
Regatron AG
Kirchstrasse 11 Tel +41 71 846 67 67
CH-9400 Rorschach Fax +41 71 846 67 77
Switzerland www.regatron.ch  /  mailbox@regatron.ch
R
eg
at
ro
n
A
G
 –
 0
4/
20
03
  R
ig
ht
 re
se
rv
ed
to
 m
ak
e
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ifi
ca
tio
n
R
eg
at
ro
n
A
G
 –
 0
2/
20
09
  R
ig
ht
 re
se
rv
ed
to
 m
ak
e
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ifi
ca
tio
n